
JUNIORS
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

Rider
Rank

Horse
Indiv.

competition

Team
round 1

CURRENT
TOTAL

Team
round 2

ITACorreddu,Francesco
1. 364 Necofix

0.26 0.260.00 0.00

NEDVan de Mheen,Rowen
2. 374 Q Verdi

1.62 1.620.00 0.00

GBRCharles,Harry
3. 340 Vivaldi du Dom

1.18 2.181.00 0.00

ITACasadei,Giacomo
4. 365 Flickfox

2.35 2.350.00 0.00

AUTRäuber,Lisa Maria
5. 303 Cuyano

2.97 2.970.00 0.00

BELMorssinkhof,Simon
6. 307 Perigrosso

0.00 4.004.00 0.00

GBRWhitaker,Jack
7. 341 Street Hassle

3.72 4.721.00 0.00

GBRMurphy,Robert
8. 343 Del Fuego

1.38 5.380.00 4.00

PORGomes,Nuno Tiago
9. 390 Disco

4.91 5.911.00 0.00

SUISchmitz,Edouard
10. 400 Cortino

2.17 6.170.00 4.00

CZEVingralkova,Sara
11. 320 Chieano

2.44 6.440.00 4.00

ITAPieraccini,Neri
12. 368 Sorpresa della Favor

3.46 7.460.00 4.00

DENTruelsen,Benedikte Rie
13. 322 Cassina Z

3.48 7.484.00 0.00

GERCarstensen,Beeke
14. 345 Venetzia

4.07 8.074.00 0.00

GERHaunhorst,Max
15. 349 Crueger

3.41 8.415.00 0.00

ESPVerdu Vidal,Otti
16. 331 Top Lulu

4.59 8.590.00 4.00

RUSPetrochenkova,Ekaterina
17. 394 Albany

4.60 8.604.00 0.00

HUNWeinhardt,Virag
18. 359 Chiclana

3.95 8.954.00 1.00

SLORiossa,Gaj
19. 398 Carbon

1.44 9.440.00 8.00
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FRAKlein,Laura
20. 337 Schweps du Soutrait

4.68 9.685.00 0.00

BELSpits,Thibeau
21. 309 Jacobien Dwerse Hage

1.75 9.750.00 8.00

BELPhilippaerts,Thibault
22. 308 Extra

1.86 9.864.00 4.00

NORBraaten Johnsen,Ada Alette
23. 377 Elle Dorado

8.15 10.151.00 1.00

HUNJarmy,Vince
24. 358 Prima

2.27 10.278.00 0.00

SUILarocca,Matias
25. 402 GDE Matrix

2.68 10.688.00 0.00

UKRYershova,Anastasiia
26. 419 Osman

5.90 10.905.00 0.00

GERHetzel,Laura
27. 348 Quanita

6.51 11.514.00 1.00

IRLKuehnle,Jessica
28. 362 Chrysander H

7.28 12.281.00 4.00

NEDSchellekens,Tom
29. 376 Dena-Sienne

4.76 12.764.00 4.00

DENViller,Helena Skare
30. 324 Atlantico

5.41 13.410.00 8.00

POREsteves,Goncalo
31. 388 Tornedo Dingeshof Z

7.61 15.614.00 4.00

GREKatsou,Maria-Erietta
32. 353 Quenndal de Lojou H

2.75 15.7512.00 1.00

NORUlven,Lisa
33. 380 Zydoctro vd Kapel

7.80 15.804.00 4.00

FRAGras,Clement
34. 336 Tip Top d'Aix

7.91 15.918.00 0.00

IRLRyan,Jack
35. 361 Cavalier Teaca

4.15 16.158.00 4.00

BELVerberckmoes,Maartje
36. 306 Jugano van de Vosber

7.46 16.461.00 8.00

ITAUboldi,Ignazio
37. 367 Dakata vd Knuffel

1.66 16.6610.00 5.00

POLLehmann,Dalia
38. 382 Casanova

6.77 16.775.00 5.00

DENBoegh,Josephine
38. 325 Van Dejk

4.77 16.770.00 12.00

FRABrionne,Sara
40. 339 Mister Chayottes Z

8.97 16.970.00 8.00

NEDPeters,Sven
41. 375 Channel

4.98 16.984.00 8.00

GBRCharles,Scarlett
42. 344 Sacree du Rouet

4.04 17.048.00 5.00

SWEEfraimsson,Stina
43. 410 Dana

10.19 18.194.00 4.00

DENHallundbaek,Clara
44. 323 Dakar

6.43 18.434.00 8.00
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FRABurnouf,Mathis
45. 338 Starbuck's

10.70 19.701.00 8.00

DENLinde,Philippa W.
46. 326 I Caipiroska

5.76 19.769.00 5.00

NEDKersten,Lars
47. 372 H-Cassino

4.22 20.228.00 8.00

GREMartini,Paola
48. 354 Electic Elvis C

6.47 20.478.00 6.00

SWEMarklund,Wilma
49. 412 Consensso Corte

3.61 20.6113.00 4.00

LIENägele,Vanessa-Joy
50. 369 Corali

4.65 20.658.00 8.00

GERAhlmann,Hannes
51. 346 Sunsalve

4.27 21.2713.00 4.00

TURArrigo Zazadze,Alessia
52. 413 NCS Chicos Junior

12.35 21.357.00 2.00

NORBacke,Charlotte
53. 378 Celic

1.84 21.8412.00 8.00

IRLHickey,Patrick
54. 363 Quandurina

6.48 22.488.00 8.00

SVKJeskova,Michaela
55. 404 Cara Kann

12.79 22.795.00 5.00

TUREren,Necmi
56. 416 S I E C Nectar des R

6.84 22.844.00 12.00

RUSShchibrik,Egor
57. 393 Carlsberg

4.93 22.935.00 13.00

GBRHall Mcateer,Jodie
58. 342 Coquin de Coquerie Z

12.27 24.2712.00 0.00

PORSousa Carvalho,Pedro Rafael
59. 391 Donner

10.60 24.605.00 9.00

ESPGarcia-Torres,Carmen
60. 328 Up and Down Tame

8.01 25.0113.00 4.00

ITAColosimo,Giulia
61. 366 Figo van den Blauwae

8.33 25.334.00 13.00

POLLewicki,Filip
62. 383 Quirados As

8.83 25.8312.00 5.00

CZEKucerova,Katerina
63. 318 Anabel van't Kathof

12.04 26.045.00 9.00

PORFontes,Francisco
64. 387 Uta

10.54 26.544.00 12.00

FINTiihonen,Tiiu
65. 334 Spartan LM

8.86 26.8610.00 8.00

SWEPettersson Häggström,Axelina
66. 408 Evita

8.89 26.895.00 13.00

GREPapathanassiou,Konstantinos
67. 352 Secret Prince

9.53 27.5314.00 4.00

ESTRägo,Helene Marie
68. 332 Con Quick

8.27 28.2716.00 4.00

AUTJuffinger,Dominik
69. 301 Redley Kerfontaine

8.27 29.2713.00 8.00
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AUTMarkel,Anna
70. 300 Cascaro

10.40 29.4013.00 6.00

SVKStangelova,Sara
71. 406 Chacco Blue Diamond

6.97 29.979.00 14.00

POLMatuszewska,Magdalena
72. 385 Campino

8.51 30.5113.00 9.00

NORKalland,Mathilde Kristine
73. 381 Tulipan

6.60 30.6016.00 8.00

SUISzabo,Joanna
74. 401 PSG Sir

8.19 31.1914.00 9.00

AUTBiber,Johanna
75. 302 Lenny Kravitz

8.21 31.2113.00 10.00

AUTSebesta,Marie Christine
76. 304 JP's Winzerin

3.52 31.5213.00 15.00

SWELundgren,Ottilia
77. 409 Ti Quenta B

5.81 31.8113.00 13.00

RUSTagirov,Gleb
78. 395 Adonis

11.34 33.341.00 21.00

TURKaraduman,Eylül
79. 415 Cherry Ann

7.87 33.8713.00 13.00

CROGolubicek,Eva
80. 316 Balou d'Acord

9.65 34.6512.00 13.00

LTUPaulauskaite,Monika
81. 371 Lordanos AS

8.22 35.2213.00 14.00

POLSzustkowska,Oliwia
82. 386 Caronette

10.43 37.4313.00 14.00

NORStrand,Erik Preben
83. 379 Indoletto

9.45 39.458.00 22.00

RUSSimakhodskaya,Maria
84. 396 Quinto

15.59 40.5913.00 12.00

CZERodova,Michaela
85. 319 Arniek H

11.25 45.2513.00 21.00

GREAntoniou,Antonios
86. 351 Inca vd Withoeve

14.48 46.4814.00 18.00

NEDThijssen,Mel
87. 373 Ambler Gambler

3.01 55.0118.00 34.00

PORMendes,Joel
88. 389 Lux But Dont Touch

14.67 56.6721.00 21.00

BLRVarabei,Aliaksei
89. 310 Bravaya

20.52 87.5242.00 25.00

CZEHeldova,Anna
90. 317 Cara Mia III

5.80 -4.00 -

POLJaglarz,Julia
91. 384 Wunschtraum

8.11 -4.00 -

FRADeuquet,Arthur
92. 335 Thara Nantuel

9.45 -4.00 -

TURYedikares,Taha
93. 417 Condino

15.97 -5.00 -

ESPLange Fraile,Carlos
94. 327 Soraya Rouge

11.35 -13.00 -

page 4 of 5



JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

Rider
Rank

Horse
Indiv.

competition

Team
round 1

CURRENT
TOTAL

Team
round 2

HUNToth,Boglarka
95. 355 Claudius

9.37 -16.00 -

SVKNeuschlova,Petronela
96. 405 Ekita

21.77 -6.00 -

ESPDiaz Banon,Olivia
97. 330 El Paciente de Sauco

6.13 -24.00 -

SWELindestam,Vendela
98. 411 Geena Davis

9.87 -21.00 -

CROAl Jamal,Dunja
99. 315 Gemilio LCS

20.63 -13.00 -

LTUCivinskas,Lukas
100. 370 Endis

13.95 -24.00 -

RUSErastova,Vasilisa
101. 397 Canselara A

11.81 -37.00 -

TURKocak,Emir
- 414 Contero

7.64 -- -

SUIKeller,Salome
- 403 Qualitys Girl

3.88 -- -

UKRTislenko,Anastasiya
- 420 Concanto

10.91 -- -

HUNSzarka,Eva
- 356 Tony Montana

14.82 -- -

BULIzov,Ventsislav
- 314 Ezop

11.22 -- -

BLRTsikhanovich,Anastasiya
- 311 Kandagar

32.22 -- -

ESPAstolfi Lopez,Ignacio
- 329 Dillan M

6.42 -- -

BLRLushutsina,Darya
- 312 Emissar

52.22 -- -

SUIAmar,Alexandra
- 399 Fardon

21.16 -- -

FINFerrante,Johanna
- 333 Jericho van de Zesho

14.72 -- -

HUNMarko,Sandor
- 357 Adjely El Rex

20.57 -- -

UKRSoloviova,Alona
- 418 Dicasi OH

52.22 -- -

UKRButkevych,Dar'ya
- 421 My Pleasure

8.18 -- -

GREVardinogiannis,Andreas
- 350 Baltik Sitte

52.22 -- -

CZENajmanova,Sofie
- 321 Casanova S

52.22 -- -

UKRKolobova,Oleksandra
- 422 Understone van de Ka

52.22 -- -

GERStolmeijer,Kathrin
- 347 Lilly Fee

52.22 -- -

BELConter,Emilie
- 305 Espyrante

11.86 -- -
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